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Governors Meeting Record 2015 - 2016 
 
Name 

 
Nick 
Ledingham 

 
Sue  
Darby 

 
John 
Bleazard 

 
Frank 
Price 

 
Anne  
Waring 

 
Andy 
Bates 
 

 
Claire 
King 
 

 
Imogen 
Longmore  

 
Alex 
Owen  
 

 
Alison 
McDonald 

 
Sharron 
McHattie  
 

 
Janet 
Connah 

 
Neil Le 
Feuvre 
 

 
Sue 
Lea 
 

 
Karen 
Nickson 

 
Rob 
Brown 
 

 
Sheenah 
Marriott 
 

Full Governors  
Tues 6.30pm 

                 

 
22.9.15 

P P A P  P  A P  P  P  A P  A P  A P  P  P  

 
17.11.15 

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

 
1.3.16 

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 

3.5.16 
Academies Meeting  

P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 

 
17.5.16 

P P A A P P P P A P P P P A P P P 

 
5.7.16 

P P P A A P P P A P A P P P P P P 

Finance, Buildings 
& Health & Safety 
Committee (Q3) 

                 

Cancelled meeting  n/a n/a n/a  n/a       n/a n/a n/a   n/a 

Fri 20.11.15 (Bursar 
P6) 

P P A  P       P P    P & LR 

Fri 4.3.16 (Bursar) P P   P       P P P   P & LR 

Fri 24.6.16 (Bursar) P P   P       p P P   P & LR 

Personnel Pay & 
Staff Appointment/ 
Dismissal 
Committee (Q3)  

                 

9am Tues 10.11.15  A P   A P  A  P  P    P 

9am Thurs 28.1.16  P A   A   P P   P    P 

9am Wed  27.04.16  P A   P   P P   P    P 

9am Wed  07.07.16  P P   P   P A   P    P 
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Marriott 
 

Curriculum 
Committee (Q3) 
 

                 

9am 20.10.15       P P P A    P  P  P 

9am Wed 27.1.16      A P P P P   P  P  P 

9am Wed 20.4.16      A P P P P   P  P  P 

9am Wed 22.6.16      A P P P A   P  P  P 

Christian Ethos 
Committee (Q3)  
 

                 

9.30am Thurs 
17.9.15 

P P P P P   A P   P P     

9.30 Thurs 26.11.15 A P P A A   P P   P P     

9.30am Wed 3.3.16 A P P P P   P P   P P     

9.30am Wed 29.6.16 P P A A P   A P   P P     

HT Perf 
Management  
1.00pm Mon 5.10.15 

   P  p     p       

                  

                  

 

Key  
A – Apologies 
P – Present  
LR – Liz Robinson (Bursar Present) 
 


